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Résultats

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Nat Année Temps
km/h

Moy

1 4 ARNOLD Gabriella Bermude 1996 32'56,64 37,71
2 11 ERATO Mary Sint Maarten 1991 33'01,94 37,62
3 13 FERDINAND Severine Guadeloupe 1975 33'05,73 37,54
4 19 MARTINEZ Christelle Guadeloupe 1974 33'05,92 37,54
5 1 *JULUS Kelianne Martinique 2003 34'01,33 36,51
6 6 FERNANDEZ Juana Republique Dominicaine 1971 34'06,85 36,42
7 12 SHARPE Llori Jamaique 2000 34'45,88 35,74
8 5 *DE MEDEIROS Liana Bermude 2004 35'25,51 35,07
9 9 MOREAU Smobia Bahamas 1983 39'21,92 31,56

10 10 GRANT-BRUEY Heather Bahamas 1973 44'06,11 28,16
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Meilleurs jeunes - Etape+Général

Classement général

1 1 JULUS Kelianne 0h34'01,33
2 5 DE MEDEIROS Liana 0h35'25,51
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Résultats

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Année Délégation Temps
km/h

Moy

1 13 White Conor 1999 Bermude 27'36,30 51,96
2 12 HOPKINS Kaden 2000 Bermude 27'41,39 51,80
3 14 *NARRAWAY Nicholas 2002 Bermude 27'54,90 51,40
4 54 PELLEGRIN Mathieu 1995 Guadeloupe 29'20,58 48,89
5 6 KELLY Joshua 1996 Barbades 29'31,32 48,58
6 55 *LAUTONE Raphael 2001 Guadeloupe 29'56,60 47,91
7 28 CARTY Delroy 1991 Anguille 30'36,47 46,86
8 5 *BOSCHER Kyllian 2003 Martinique 31'19,46 45,79
9 4 CADET MARTHE Eddy Michel 1997 Martinique 31'21,16 45,74

10 43 WALTERS Red 1999 Grenade 31'25,57 45,64
11 50 TALBOT Sam 1987 Iles vierges britanique 31'57,88 44,88
12 39 *TREPTE Liam 2002 Tinitag&Tobago 31'59,41 44,84
13 30 CLERGE Odvelt 1972 Haiti 32'55,26 43,56
14 24 GARCIA Lisander 2000 Republique Dominicaine 33'24,22 42,93
15 25 HENNIS Hasani 1997 Anguille 33'59,76 42,20
16 9 MITCHEL Kluivert 2000 St Lucie 34'14,52 41,89
17 51 GAYRAL Emmanuel 2000 Antigua&Barbuda 34'19,14 41,79
18 35 *DE COMARO Enrique 2001 Trinidad&Tobago 34'35,29 41,47
19 53 CONNOLLY Kévin 1989 Ile Caiman 35'36,05 40,28
20 42 VIECHWEG Tessimy Shane 1990 Grenade 35'42,45 40,17

Abandons (1)
DNF 15 *FLANNERY Liam 2003 Bermude Abandon
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Meilleurs jeunes - Etape+Général

Classement général

1 14 NARRAWAY Nicholas 0h27'54,90
2 55 LAUTONE Raphael 0h29'56,60
3 5 BOSCHER Kyllian 0h31'19,46
4 39 TREPTE Liam 0h31'59,41
5 35 DE COMARO Enrique 0h34'35,29
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Année Délégation Temps Tours Ecart
km/h

Moy

1 59 URCEL Damien 1997 Guadeloupe 3h37'24,00 6 - 38,58
2 54 PELLEGRIN Mathieu 1995 Guadeloupe 3h37'58,91 6 à 34.91 38,48
3 43 WALTERS Red 1999 Grenade 3h37'58,91 6 à 34.91 38,48
4 13 White Conor 1999 Bermude 3h37'58,91 6 à 34.91 38,48
5 20 MILAN Diégo 1985 Republique Dominicaine 3h37'58,91 6 à 34.91 38,48
6 14 *NARRAWAY Nicholas 2002 Bermude 3h38'00,68 6 à 36.68 38,48
7 58 URCEL Adrien 2000 Guadeloupe 3h38'00,68 6 à 36.68 38,48
8 55 *LAUTONE Raphael 2001 Guadeloupe 3h39'08,35 6 à 1:44.35 38,28
9 7 VANDERPOOL Gregory 1996 Barbades 3h39'08,35 6 à 1:44.35 38,28

10 35 *DE COMARO Enrique 2001 Trnitad&Tobago 3h39'08,35 6 à 1:44.35 38,28
11 6 KELLY Joshua 1996 Barbades 3h39'09,62 6 à 1:45.62 38,28
12 23 GERMOSO Rudy 1989 Republique Dominicaine 3h39'09,62 6 à 1:45.62 38,28
13 36 *WOOD Tariq 2002 Trinitad&Tobago 3h39'09,62 6 à 1:45.62 38,28
14 57 DELOUMEAUX Jérémie 1999 Guadeloupe 3h39'19,18 6 à 1:55.18 38,25
15 1 NUBUL Edwin 1999 Martinique 3h39'20,60 6 à 1:56.60 38,24
16 60 *CAILLIAU Taino 2001 Guadeloupe 3h39'20,60 6 à 1:56.60 38,24
17 4 CADET MARTHE Eddy Michel 1997 Martinique 3h39'29,01 6 à 2:05.01 38,22
18 56 GENE Meving 1998 Guadeloupe 3h40'00,11 6 à 2:36.11 38,13
19 3 *JACQUES Dylan 2002 Martinique 3h45'10,63 6 à 7:46.63 37,25

Abandons (31)
DNF 16 JOHN Briton 2000 Guyana Abandon 5
DNF 15 *FLANNERY Liam 2003 Bermude Abandon 5
DNF 21 *ARACENA DIAZ Anderson 2004 Republique Dominicaine Abandon 4
DNF 30 CLERGE Odvelt 1972 Haiti Abandon 4
DNF 37 *MOUTTET Benjamin 2004 Trinitad&Tobago Abandon 4
DNF 22 *MARTE Roger 2004 Republique Dominicaine Abandon 3
DNF 38 BRUNETTE Maurice 2000 Trinitad&Tobago Abandon 3
DNF 42 VIECHWEG Tessimy Shane 1990 Grenade Abandon 3
DNF 28 CARTY Delroy 1991 Anguille Abandon 3
DNF 24 GARCIA Lisander 2000 Republique Dominicaine Abandon 3
DNF 47 VAN OMMEN Danny 1982 Curaço Abandon 3
DNF 51 GAYRAL Emmanuel 2000 Antigua&Barbuda Abandon 3
DNF 26 OSBORNE Sherwin 1982 Anguille Abandon 3
DNF 9 MITCHEL Kluivert 2000 Ste Lucie Abandon 3
DNF 45 *MADASIR Dimitri 2004 Surinam Abandon 3
DNF 41 *CHARLES Karega 2001 Grenade Abandon 3
DNF 44 SAHADEO Kenrick 1998 Surinam Abandon 3
DNF 50 TALBOT Sam 1987 Iles Vierges Britanique Abandon 3
DNF 11 WILLIAMS Stanilsas 1970 Ste Lucie Abandon 2
DNF 48 SEINTJE Manuel 1982 Curaço Abandon 2
DNF 2 NUBUL Owan 1997 Martinique Abandon 2
DNF 5 *BOSCHER Kyllian 2003 Martinique Abandon 2
DNF 8 SUTHERLAND Edwin 1996 Barbades Abandon 2
DNF 39 *TREPTE Liam 2002 Trinitad&Tobago Abandon 2
DNF 49 HODGE Adealie 2000 Sint Marteen Abandon 2
DNF 12 HOPKINS Kaden 2000 Bermude Abandon 2
DNF 52 *BARON Kohath 2002 Dominique Abandon 1
DNF 40 *NEELY Felix 2003 Bahamas Abandon 1
DNF 27 RICHARDSON Zambezi 1999 Anguille Abandon 1
DNF 25 HENNIS Hasani 1997 Anguille Abandon 1
DNF 53 CONNOLLY Kévin 1989 Ile Caiman Abandon 0
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Nat Délégation Temps Tours Ecart
km/h

Moy

1 16 BRICHE Clémence FRA Guadeloupe 2h08'23,66 3 - 32,67
2 12 SHARPE Llori JAM Jamaique 2h08'29,89 3 à 6.23 32,64
3 1 *JULUS Kelianne FRA Martinique 2h12'42,44 3 à 4:18.78 31,61
4 3 PERONET Béatrice FRA Martinique 2h12'44,17 3 à 4:20.51 31,60
5 2 *ARDENNE CLERENCE Belkis FRA Martinique 2h12'44,17 3 à 4:20.51 31,60
6 11 ERATO Mary NED Sint Marteen 2h12'44,17 3 à 4:20.51 31,60
7 13 FERDINAND Severine FRA Guadeloupe 2h12'46,26 3 à 4:22.60 31,59
8 18 ALEXANDRINE Mélissa FRA Guadeloupe 2h12'47,91 3 à 4:24.25 31,59
9 5 *DE MEDEIROS Liana BER Bermude 2h12'47,91 3 à 4:24.25 31,59

10 19 MARTINEZ Christelle FRA Guadeloupe 2h12'58,04 3 à 4:34.38 31,54
11 6 FERNANDEZ Juana DOM République Dominicaine 2h13'34,69 3 à 5:11.03 31,40
12 4 ARNOLD Gabriella BER Bermude 2h13'49,81 3 à 5:26.15 31,34

Abandons (2)
DNF 9 MOREAU Smobia BAH Bahamas Abandon 1
DNF 10 GRANT-BRUEY Heather BAH Bahamas Abandon 0
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Classement général

1 1 JULUS Kelianne 2h12'42,44
2 2 ARDENNE CLERENCE Belkis 2h12'44,17
3 5 DE MEDEIROS Liana 2h12'47,91


